logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

425 SGO RS10525 WP 012131081.1

539 SM12261 RS09395 WP 000681587.1
256 KZH43 RS10270 WP 000681597.1

215 SPD RS10945 WP 000681597.1

181 SPR RS10425 WP 000681597.1

145 SP RS11450 WP 000681597.1
1131433 H1W89 RS09550 WP 082309169.1
381 SMU RS09890 WP 002262650.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

425 SGO RS10525 WP 012131081.1

539 SM12261 RS09395 WP 000681587.1
256 KZH43 RS10270 WP 000681597.1

215 SPD RS10945 WP 000681597.1

181 SPR RS10425 WP 000681597.1

145 SP RS11450 WP 000681597.1
1131433 H1W89 RS09550 WP 082309169.1
381 SMU RS09890 WP 002262650.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

425 SGO RS10525 WP 012131081.1

539 SM12261 RS09395 WP 000681587.1
256 KZH43 RS10270 WP 000681597.1

215 SPD RS10945 WP 000681597.1

181 SPR RS10425 WP 000681597.1

145 SP RS11450 WP 000681597.1
1131433 H1W89 RS09550 WP 082309169.1
381 SMU RS09890 WP 002262650.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

425 SGO RS10525 WP 012131081.1

539 SM12261 RS09395 WP 000681587.1
256 KZH43 RS10270 WP 000681597.1

215 SPD RS10945 WP 000681597.1

181 SPR RS10425 WP 000681597.1

145 SP RS11450 WP 000681597.1
1131433 H1W89 RS09550 WP 082309169.1
381 SMU RS09890 WP 002262650.1

consensus

i M o s ooy o Tl S TN Y

.KTFYKKGFQLLVVIVISFFSGALGSFSINQLTQKS EST.SNNNSTITQTAYKNENSTTQAVNKVKDAVVSVITY
AKTFYKKWFQLLVVIVISFFSGALGSFSI QLTQKSSRINESNNNSTITQTAYKNENSTTQAVNKVKDAVVSVITY|
MK TEFYKKWEFQLLVVIVISFFSGALGSFSI QLTQKSSPRINBSNNNSTITQTAYKNENSTTQAVNKVKDAVVSVITY]

MK TFYKKWFQLLVVIVISFFSGALGSFSI QLTQKSSURINWSNNNSTITQTAYKNENSTTQAVNKVKDAVVSVITY]

BKTFYKKWFQLLVVIVISFFSGALGSFSI QLTQKSSKRINBSNNNSTITQTAYKNENSTTQAVNKVKDAVVSVITY]
L GLLGELINGRI T T . AAGVEF TIYTEBITGVKTVKEYVI4TIY T T DKy Ky Q WAEA RN )Y
UNNTKSHPELIGHIFI PFINAFEN T L VESELEF NWEBGNKEF SIYNGKT . .

* k% * ok kb | koK okokokok % ok ok ook | okok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok okokok ok kokokokokokkokokkok Dokokskskk | ok D Dok | Prrrrsl

oo 1 = /o ) T o

* % ok % ok X

N ATEDDANRLSSERTIAS DKLV A LSBT, S Ly el

KVIQVAEFGDSSKLTVGETAIAIGSPLGS YANTVTQGIVSSLERNVSE SEDGQEI T[A
GEIVGADTFSDIAVVKISSEKVTTVAEFGDSSKLTVGETAIAIGSPLGSEYANTVTQGIVSSLNRNVSLKSEDGQAISTK
GEIVGADTFSDIAVVKISSEKVTTVAEFGDSSKLTVGETAIAIGSPLGSEYANTVTQGIVSSLNRNVSLKSEDGQAISTK
GEIVGADTFSDIAVVKISSEKVTTVAEFGDSSKLTVGETAIAIGSPLGSEYANTVTQGIVSSLNRNVSLKSEDGQAISTK
GEIVGADTFSDIAVVKISSEKVTTVAEFGDSSKLTVGETAIAIGSPLGSEYANTVTQGIVSSLNRNVSLKSEDGQAISTK
GEIVGADTFSDIAVVKISSEKVTTVAEFGDSSKLTVGETAIAIGSPLGSEYANTVTQGIVSSLNRNVSLKSEDGQAISTK

ok bl b bl Lo | * I I R * 5k koo x|k

T e R

ATIQTDERAAINPGNSGGPL NIQGQVIGITSSKIANNSIEES

AIQTDTAINPGNSGGPLINIQGQVIGITSSKIATMMNGGTSVEGLGFAIPANDAINIIEQLEKNGKVTRPALGIQMVN
AIQTDTAINPGNSGGPLINIQGQVIGITSSKIATMMNGGTSVEGLGFAIPANDAINIIEQLEKNGKVTRPALGIQMVN
AIQTDTAINPGNSGGPLINIQGQVIGITSSKIATHSMMNGGTSVEGLGFAIPANDAINITIEQLEKNGKVTRPALGIQMVN

AIQTDTAINPGNSGGPLINIQGQVIGITSSKIATHMMNGGTSVEGLGFAIPANDAINIIEQLEKNGKVTRPALGIQMVN
ATQTDTAINPGNSGGPLINIQGQVIGITSSKIATHSMMNGGTSVEGLGFAIPANDAINIIEQLEKNGKVTRPALGIQMVN

142
141
141
141
141
141
156
146

222
221
221
221
221
221
236
226

300
297
297
297
297
297
315
306



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

425 SGO RS10525 WP 012131081.1

539 SM12261 RS09395 WP 000681587.1
256 KZH43 RS10270 WP 000681597.1
215 SPD RS10945 WP 000681597.1

181 SPR RS10425 WP 000681597.1

145 SP RS11450 WP 000681597.1

1131433 H1W89 RS09550 WP 082309169.

381 SMU RS09890 WP 002262650.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

425 SGO RS10525 WP 012131081.1

539 SM12261 RS09395 WP 000681587.1
256 KZH43 RS10270 WP 000681597.1
215 SPD RS10945 WP 000681597.1

181 SPR RS10425 WP 000681597.1

145 SP RS11450 WP 000681597.1

1131433 H1W89 RS09550 WP 082309169.

381 SMU RS09890 WP 002262650.1

consensus

[

BTSDIRRLNIPSNVTSGV
STSDIRRLNIPSNVTSGV
STSDIRRLNIPSNVTSGV

STSDIRRLNIPSNVTSGV
STSDIRRLNIPSNVTSGV

T onamlu SR -

eSS

Thott
Q MPA G LEKYDVITK DD@EI S

VRSVQSNMPANGHLEKYDVITKVDDKEIASSTDLQSALYNHSIGDTIKITYYRNGKE
VRSVQSNMPANGHLEKYDVITKVDDKEIASSTDLQSALYNHSIGDTIKITYYRNGKE
VRSVQSNMPANGHLEKYDVITKVDDKEIASSTDLQSALYNHSIGDTIKITYYRNGKE
VRSVQSNMPANGHLEKYDVITKVDDKEIASSTDLQSALYNHSIGDTIKITYYRNGKE
VRSVQSNMPANGHLEKYDVITKVDDKEIASSTDLQSALYNHSIGDTIKITYYRNGKE
VESVQEEVPA G L [EYDVITH DEKIII SUTD Q WLYFHSIGDTIXK T : YR[EFINI

el s Mlksscles.

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved

397
393
393
393
393
393
411
402

F e bar LTk Db DULT Dok | D Lr b w ] Lxl N

380
377
377
377
377
377
395
386



